
 
 

Festival of Trees Entry Form 
2010 Operating Staff Fundraiser 

 
Fill out this form OR register your tree on-line at 

www.surveymonkey.com/s/osfestivaloftrees 
 

 
Theme/Title:       

 
Sponsor:        
Contact:        

(if different) 
Address:       
        
 
Phone:           

 
Email:        

 
Size you expect tree to be: 

 Under 3 feet (tabletop) 
 3–4 feet 
 5–6 feet 

 
Will your tree have lights? 

 Yes           No 

 
Participants are responsible for setting up their own artificial trees in the Plymouth Regional 
Senior Center.  Set-up time will be from 3-7 PM on Thursday, December 2nd.   
 
The Festival of Trees will be open to the public Friday, December 3rd and Saturday, December 4th 
from 10:30 AM through 8:00 PM. 

 
Trees will be raffled off Saturday, December 4th at 8:00 PM, and must be claimed between 9:00 am 
and noon on Sunday, December 5th

.
 

 
Trees not picked up by winners will be donated in the community. A portion of the proceeds will 
be used to support the Operating Staff Endowed Scholarship, which is awarded to a Plymouth 
State University student. 
 
I/We acknowledge that the Operating Staff of PSU and/or Plymouth Regional Senior Center is not 
responsible for lost, stolen, or damaged trees.   
 
Signature: _________________________________________________ Date: _____________ 
 
Trees can be registered right up to the date of set-up.  Please contact the committee with any questions. 
 
Nikki Nunes Co-Chair Christine Hoch Co-Chair    Robin Schofield 
MSC 39, 535-3071 MSC 18, 535-2593    MSC 11, 535-3211 
nanunes@plymouth.edu ckhoch@plymouth.edu    rmschofield1@plymouth.edu 
 
Jennifer Smith     Kelsey Donnelly    Brenda Clayton  Tanya Jollie  
MSC 54, 535-2376    MSC 41A, 535-2224    MCS 07, 535-2847 MSC 52, 535-3150 
Jmsmith10@plymouth.edu    krdonnelly@plymouth.edu  bclayton@plymouth.edu  tpjollie@plymouth.edu  
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